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Model No. Description )
1 AC6508 AC6508 mainframe (10*GE ports, 2*10GE 1 unit
SFP+ ports, with the AC/DC adapter)
L-ACSSAP- | Access Controller AP Resource License(1 AP) 4
1AP
L_AI%SASPAP- Access Controller AP Resource License(16 AP) \
eSFP-GE-SX- | Optical Transceiver,eSFP,GE,Multi-mode 2
MMS850 Module(850nm,0.55km,LC)
* * 1 1
ES700MK00 250mm*180mm*1 Uequipment front mounting 1
ear(1set)
2 | AirEngine6776- | AirEngine6776-X6H(11be indoor,4+4 dual 20 unit
X6H bands,smart antenna,USB,BLE)

AD-560161TOE | 56V 90W POE Adapter
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